
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Bert MARIEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 8660m
Tijd : 1:08:54 (7'57"/km) [Punten : 692]

17/25 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Adam ZRIDKAVESELY 0:47:42 [1000]
2. Liam THIELS 0:49:26 [965]
3. Michael VAN BAELEN 0:51:53 [919]

1. 133 00:06:02 851m 7'05"/km
2. 136 00:01:48 00:07:50 160m 11'15"/km
3. 159 00:01:31 00:09:21 188m 8'04"/km
4. 148 00:02:24 00:11:45 316m 7'36"/km
5. 163 00:03:10 00:14:55 267m 11'52"/km
6. 170 00:03:02 00:17:57 277m 10'57"/km
7. 179 00:02:32 00:20:29 381m 6'39"/km
8. 124 00:06:42 00:27:11 1004m 6'40"/km
9. 144 00:02:16 00:29:27 273m 8'18"/km

10. 114 00:03:20 00:32:47 466m 7'09"/km
11. 160 00:02:39 00:35:26 360m 7'22"/km
12. 130 00:00:56 00:36:22 181m 5'09"/km
13. 155 00:02:38 00:39:00 509m 5'10"/km
14. 156 00:02:04 00:41:04 294m 7'02"/km
15. 128 00:02:45 00:43:49 433m 6'21"/km
16. 143 00:05:40 00:49:29 221m 25'38"/km
17. 132 00:02:21 00:51:50 323m 7'17"/km
18. 141 00:03:07 00:54:57 463m 6'44"/km
19. 131 00:01:45 00:56:42 278m 6'18"/km
20. 154 00:02:36 00:59:18 364m 7'09"/km
21. 151 00:04:54 01:04:12 263m 18'38"/km
22. 153 00:01:45 01:05:57 219m 7'59"/km
23. 111 00:02:48 01:08:45 406m 6'54"/km
24. 999 00:00:09 01:08:54 119m 1'16"/km
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